
SANDING BELT 75x457MM

Product description
High performance aluminium oxide sanding belt. The belt has a tough and durable cloth 
backing for a longer product life. Due to our butt joint with high-strength tape our belts have a 
better performance and makes it easier to control your sander. The belt can be used on various 
surfaces.

Applicable for: wood, metal, paint.

Product information - category DIY

Machine Sanding

Machines
Makita - 9911|Peugeot -  PB75, PB1600, PB600, PB600H, PB6004|Skil - 1205H, 1200H, 1200H1, 1200, 1205, 7675|
WEN - 919
 

GritDimension Packaging EAN-codeArt. No.Quantity
per unit

75 x 457 MM

75 x 457 MM

75 x 457 MM

75 x 457 MM

Carton hanger

Carton hanger

Carton hanger

Carton hanger

817545-040

817545-060

817545-100

817545-150

8718734411093

8718734411109

8718734411116

8718734411123

3 pcs

3 pcs

3 pcs

3 pcs

40

60

100

150

24 

24 

24 

24  

Applications

Wood Metal Paint

MOQ
units


