AGERA TOOLS

SANDING BELT 75x457MM









Applications







Product description

High performance aluminium oxide sanding belt. The belt has a tough and durable cloth backing for a longer product life. Due to our butt joint with high-strength tape our belts have a better performance and makes it easier to control your sander. The belt can be used on various surfaces.

Applicable for: wood, metal, paint.

Product information - category DIY

Dimension	Grit	Quantity per unit	Packaging	MOQ units	Art. No.	EAN-code
75 x 457 MM	40	3 pcs	Carton hanger	24	817545-040	8718734411093
75 x 457 MM	60	3 pcs	Carton hanger	24	817545-060	8718734411109
75 x 457 MM	100	3 pcs	Carton hanger	24	817545-100	8718734411116
75 x 457 MM	150	3 pcs	Carton hanger	24	817545-150	8718734411123



Makita - 9911|Peugeot - PB75, PB1600, PB600, PB600H, PB6004|Skil - 1205H, 1200H, 1200H1, 1200, 1205, 7675|WEN - 919